OM1-ST-ST-D10M Datasheet



10m (32.8ft) 62.5/125 OM1 ST to ST UPC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable OM1-ST-ST-D10M

10m (32.8ft) 62.5/125 OM1 ST to ST UPC Duplex Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable

With ST to ST termination, this high quality 62.5/125 OM1 Duplex Multimode fiber optic patch cable is specifically designed for ethernet, multimedia, or communication applications. The ST connector features a bayonet locking system.

Specifications

• Fiber Type: Multimode 62.5/125 Im (OM1)

• Fiber Strands: Duplex

• Connector 1: Duplex ST

• Connector 1: Duplex ST

• Length: 10m (32.8ft)

• Insertion Loss: ≤ 0.3dB

• Return Loss: ≥ 30dB

• Wavelength: 850/1300nm

• Attenuation at 850nm: 3.0 dB/km

• Attenuation at 1300nm: 1.0 dB/km

• Cable Jacket: PVC

• Cable Diameter: 2.0mm

Buy Now